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Place Baxter - Open Baxter Crate for instructions

Prepare Workspace

Add Grippers - Open Gripper Box for instructions

tools needed
27 mm Wrench
Tape Measure
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Roll out pedestal base

Unpack boxes

Select pedestal height

Assemble pedestal4

Adjustable spacer flips to provide different heights.

Measure worksurface height.

Choose pedestal height using diagrams.

Refer to instructions affixed to adjustable spacer to build pedestal.
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Optimal 
worksurface 
height range

Optimal 
worksurface 
height range

Adjustable 
spacer can 
flip over

33.5” (85 cm)

36.25” (92 cm)

29-33”
(74-84 cm)

32-36”
(81-91 cm)


